CONTACT US
THINKVERT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Address:Guangming Industiral Park No.21,
Dongcheng Street, Dongguan, P.R.China
WEB:www.thinkvert.com
User Manual

good, as well as the above notes.
(See the following diagram 3.3)
3.3 The Installation Dimensions
The outline dimension and installation dimensions of 5.5KW-55KWk
Model
Rated
Power
(KW)
Outline
dimensions(mm)
Installation
dimensions(mm) GW
(kg)W1 H1 D W2 H2 d
TSS-4T-5d5 5.5 143 270 160 129 247 M6 3.5
TSS-4T-7d5 7.5 143 270 160 129 247 M6 3.5
TSS-4T-011 11 143 270 160 129 247 M6 3.5
TSS-4T-015 15 143 270 160 129 247 M6 3.5
TSS-4T-018 18.5 143 270 160 129 247 M6 3.5
TSS-4T-022 22 143 270 160 129 247 M6 3.5
TSS-4T-030 30 143 270 160 129 247 M6 3.5
TSS-4T-037 37 143 270 160 129 247 M6 4
TSS-4T-045 45 143 270 160 129 247 M6 4.5
TSS-4T-055 55 143 270 160 129 247 M6 4.5
Note: The rated power of motor in the above form is the maximum rated value.
generally, the values of matched motor should not be more than this value.
TSS series soft starter user manual TSS series soft starter user manual
07 08
Model
Rated
Power
(KW)
Outline
Dimensions(mm)
Installation
Dimensions(mm) GW
(kg)W1 H1 D W2 H2 d
TSS-4T-075 75 257 530 200 196 380 M8 4.5
TSS-4T-090 90 257 530 200 196 380 M8 17
TSS-4T-115 115 257 530 200 196 380 M8 17
TSS-4T-132 132 257 530 200 196 380 M8 17
TSS-4T-160 160 257 530 200 196 380 M8 18
TSS-4T-185 185 257 530 200 196 380 M8 18
TSS-4T-200 200 257 530 200 196 380 M8 18
TSS-4T-250 250 290 560 250 260 470 M8 24
TSS-4T-280 280 290 560 250 260 470 M8 24
TSS-4T-320 320 290 560 250 260 470 M8 24
TSS-4T-400 400 330 590 250 265 500 M10 30
TSS-4T-450 450 330 590 250 265 500 M10 30
TSS-4T-500 500 330 590 250 265 500 M10 41
TSS-4T-600 600 330 590 250 265 500 M10 41
The outlinedDimension and installation dimensions of 75KW-600KW The TSS Soft Starter has three types of connection, as following Main
circuit connection: it contains the wiring of 3-phase source input, the output
to motor, and the by-pass contactor connection. External terminal connection
that is the wire comes from twelve external terminals which including control